SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
Epson DS-900WN
EdgeLink™
High-Speed Wireless Network Color
Document Scanner
High-speed, high-
performance scanner that

Epson DS-900WN, Start Here poster, SuperSpeed USB 3.0 cable,
AC adapter with power cable, paper alignment plate
Ordering Information
Epson DS-900WN	 B11B276201
Roller Assembly Kit 	 B12B819711
Carrier Sheets (5) 	 B12B819051
Cleaning Kit 	 B12B819291
Paper Alignment Plate (included) 	 B12B819691
1-Year Extended Service Plan 	 EPPDSGE1
2-Year Extended Service Plan 	 EPPDSGE2
1 Based on letter-sized scans at 300 dpi in Black-and-White, Grayscale or Color Mode, using the USB interface. | 2 Peak daily duty cycle is the highest recommended number of scanned sheets per day. For
best results, do not exceed the peak daily duty cycle. Calculations based on maximum scanning speed and an assumed daily use time. Scan speed varies depending on network conditions. | 3 USB device